
U.S.S. NOA DD-343 (LIST OF OFFICERS) 
(BEFORE . H. W .BOUD was Skipper 

• DECEASED (IF KNOWN) 

OFFICER ACADEMY 

E.S.L. GOODWIN (Ins) 8th 

.. E.F. JACKSON ( 1933) 

.. R. OONA~ON (1934) 

.. H.C. SCHWANER JR. ( 19361 

.. R.C. EVIN5 

N. BENNETT (19391 

J. E. PLOUGHER 

• R.E. ARISON (11111 

G.E. BRANDT (19~ I) 

.. H. W. MOORE JR. 

E .C. P. THOMAS 

.. H.W. BOUD 

R.E . WEISS 

REPORTED 
RANK- - - - - ON BOARD 

LT . CMDR . U.S.N. 04-01-40 

LT. JG. U. S.N. oe-OZ-40 

LT. JG . U.S.N . 09-Z5-40 

LT. JG . U.S . N. 04-01-40 

ENSIGN U.:I.N. 04-01-40 

ENSIGN U.S.N. 09-01-40 

ENSIGN U.S.N. 09 - 09 -40 

LT. CMOR. U.:I.N. 12-10-40 

EN:lIGN U.S.N. 03-01-41 

ENSIGN U.S.N.R. 03-14-41 

ENSIGN U.S.N.R. 03-Z9-41 

ENSIGN U.S.N.R . OT-Z5-41 

ENSIGN U.S. N.R. 09-03-41 

DUTIES 

SKIPPER 

EXEC 
NAVIGATOR 
KNOWN AS 'MATE" 

o 'In CAVIA 

GUNNERY OFFICER 

TOPEDO OFFICER 

ENG . OFFICER 

COMMUNICA TiONS 

SKIPPER 

A, ENG. OFFICER 

COMMIS5ARY 

SIGNAL OFFICER 

DAMAGE CONlllOL 

A. A. DEFENCE 

JULY 1943) 
RETIRED 

NAVY 

OT-01-56 

11--01-59 

04-01-49 

OT-Z~-4 I 

LATEST 
INFORMATION 

CAPT. U.S.N. IRET.I 

REAR ADM. 
DIED oe-z I-TO 

DIED IN PLANE CRASH 
DIED OZ--oe-43 

CAPT. U.S.N. 
DIED IZ--oe-65 

LT. CMDR. 
KILLED 06- 14-44 
ENEMY ACTION 

LT. CMDR. 

1111 

REAR ADM. 
DIED OZ-Z4-ae 

CAPT. U.S.N. 
PENTAGON 

LO:lT AT :lEA 
ON :5UBMARINE 

111111 

L T. o.!DR. 
DIED 05-13-6 I 

LATER BECAME 
EXEC 



U.S.S. NOA DD-343 (LIST OF OFFICERS) 

(BEFORE . H. W .BOUD · was Skipper JULY 1943) 
• DECEASED (IF KNOWN) 

OFFICER ACADEMY RANK - - - --

*' aOSOUET N. WCV. ( 1927) LIEUT • . U.S.N. 

J.P. POLLARD LT. JG . U.S.N. 

M.R. MEAHL ENSIGN U . S.N.R. 

C.M. McCANDLESS JR. LT . JG. U.S.N.R. 

*' J.G. STREET ENSIGN U.S.N.R. 

*' W.Y. ALLEN JR. LT. CMDR. U.S.N. 

G.A. POLA.NSKY LIEUT . U.!l.N.R . 

W.R. MORRISH ENSIGN U.S.N . R . 

R • M. ROfIINSON ENSIGN U.S.N.R . . 

W • J. :!HERIDAN JR. ENSIGN U.!l.N.R. 

N.H. WITSOiEN JR. ENSIGN U.S.N.R. 

R. E. You-lG ENSIGN U.S.N.R. 

T.D . McGRATH LT. CMOR. U.~.N . 

G.A. WILLIAMS ENSIGN U.S.N.R. 

REPORTED 
ON BOARD 

10-25-4 I 

12-31-41 

12-25-41 

06-05-42 

04-13-42 

01-77-43 

77-77-43 

71- 77-43 

77-77-43 

17-77-43 

77-77-77 

71-77-77 

??-71-71 

77-71-43 

DUTIES 

SKIPPER 

MEDICAl OFFICER 

AST. ENG OFFICER 

MEDICAL OFFICER 

TORPEDO OFFI CER 

777 

7771 

1777 

7171 

7717 

71?7 

77177 

71777 

7??717 

RETIRED 
NAVY 

04-01-40 

LATEST 
INFORM A TION 

REAR ADM. 
DIED 06 -04 -79 

TEMPORARY 

777771 

RETIRED ('FRISCO') 

LT. JG. 
DIED 11-10-80 

REAR ADM. 
DIED I 1-05-73 

7177 

??71 

7177 

771? 

7777 

7717 

CAPTAIN 

?77711 

CONT. 


